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List number: 28

SPRINT - SENIOR MEN
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury Information

FIS Technical Delegate: Alessandro
LANDUZZI (ITA)

Race Director: Albert Kontak (CRO)
National Technical Delegate: Zarko Galjanic

(CRO)
Po. Bib
1 75
2 70
3 77
4 72
5 57
6 74
7 76
8 69
9 73
10 68
11 59
12 66
13 53
14 62
15 65
16 56
17 54
18 51
19 71
20 67
21 60
22 63
23 55
24 52
25 64
26 61
- 58

Nat.

RUS
ITA
ITA
RUS
SLo
SWE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
RUS
CZE
RUS
ITA
SLO
CZE
CRO
ITA
ITA
GER
RUS
SLO
CZE
RUS
RUS
CRO

FIS Code
3480464
3290236
3290223
3480463
3560029
1161284
3290109
3290213
3290226
3290185
3380023
3480477
3150106
3480621
3290023
715
3150035
1343256
3290300
1298442
3200200
3481182
3560053
3150411
3480969
3480475
3380023

OROSLAVIE
STUBICKE TOPLICE

8. - 10.8. 2008.

FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP
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P 2008

August, 10th, 2008.

Course Information

Competitor Year of Birth

Igor GLUSHKOV
Alessio BERLANDA
Emanuele SBABO
Vladimir FEDULOV
AnZe ANDREJKA
Tobias WESTMAN
Simone PAREDI
Glauco PIZZUTO
Alfio DI GREGORIO
Eugenio BIANCHI
Alan KUFNER
Andrey KUKRUS
Jan RYKR
Ilya YAMBAEV
Jules PESSION
Mitja ORANIC
Dusan KOZISEK
Alen ABRAMOVIC
Sergio BONALDI
Valerio THEODULE
Herman SCHINDLER
Vitaly UVAROV
Ale$ GROS
Ales LEJSEK
Eduard KOVYASHOV
Dmitry KRICHEVSKY
Darko SKREBLIN

Technical Delegate: Alessandro LANDUZZI (ITA)

LEPRINKA

1968
1979
1982
1979
1983
1973
1982
1988
1970
1985
1986
1969
1987
1975
1982
1986
1983
1976
1978
1975
1967
1955
1971
1984
1967
1971
1979

First Start: 09:01
Course: Oroslavje
Uphil: Om
Length: 180m

Cat.

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Points
100

did not started



